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Klassenergebnis Klasse 1
Platz StNr. Fahrer

Ortsclub
Fachverband

1. Training 1. Lauf
Fehler

2. Lauf
Fehler

2. Training 3. Lauf
Fehler

4. Lauf
Fehler

Gesamt
Abstand
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1 120
Poschinger, Marco
MSG Hutthurm
LMFV Bayern

00:34,90         00:35,18         00:34,73

00:28,94 00:29,00 00:29,37
02:08,28

2 119
Blöcker, Joris
Av Lübeck
LMFV Schleswig-Holstein

00:35,38         00:35,50         00:34,60

00:29,31 00:28,72 00:28,73
2

02:09,55
+00:01,27

3 125
Näher, Damian
MSC RUBIN-WILZENBERG
LMFV Rheinland-Pfalz

00:37,69         00:36,97         00:35,45

00:29,42 00:29,84 00:29,15
2

02:13,41
+00:05,13

4 104
Berent, Eduard
MSF Warstein
LMFV Nordrhein-Westfalen

00:37,36         00:36,89         00:35,96

00:29,72 00:29,42
2

00:29,28

02:13,55
+00:05,27

5 113
Schöfer, Silas
AC Maikammer
LMFV Rheinland-Pfalz

00:38,69         00:36,87         00:36,86

00:30,46 00:29,73 00:30,33

02:13,79
+00:05,51

6 103
Bock, Maximilian
HAC Simmern
LMFV Rheinland-Pfalz

00:38,20         00:37,14         00:37,11

00:30,07 00:30,14 00:29,62

02:14,01
+00:05,73

7 105
Beißel, Fynn
MSC Eilendorf
LMFV Nordrhein-Westfalen

00:37,16         00:37,99         00:36,45

00:29,12 00:30,35 00:29,59

02:14,38
+00:06,1

8 114
Cura, Kaan
MSC Backnang
LMFV Baden-Württemberg

00:37,80         00:37,64         00:37,03

00:30,12 00:29,99 00:29,87

02:14,53
+00:06,25

9 116
Stephan, Mika
MC Jena e.V. im DMV
LMFV Thüringen

00:36,80         00:36,74         00:36,16

00:29,59 00:29,62
2

00:29,34
2

02:15,86
+00:07,58

10 118
Stuffer, Justus
MSC Weingarten
LMFV Baden-Württemberg

00:38,64         00:38,17         00:37,19

00:31,23 00:31,83 00:30,02

02:17,21
+00:08,93
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11 115
Schauberger, Luca
Racing Team Königsbrunn
LMFV Bayern

00:35,26         00:35,76         
2

00:35,47

00:28,29 00:29,51
4

00:28,81
2

02:17,55
+00:09,27

12 127
Böhm, Rafael
MSC Altenbach
LMFV Baden-Württemberg

00:37,26         00:36,92         00:36,25

00:30,27 00:30,91
2

00:29,91
2

02:17,99
+00:09,71

13 122
Antonopoulos, Leonidas
MSC Berlin
LMFV Berlin

00:37,52         00:37,89         00:38,02

00:30,06 00:30,97
2

00:29,78

02:18,66
+00:10,38

14 124
Schaffrath, Mats
MSC Höfen e.V.
LMFV Nordrhein-Westfalen

00:38,05         00:37,44         00:37,06

00:30,17 00:30,37
2

00:29,82
2

02:18,69
+00:10,41

15 117
Allmann, Julian
MSC Wiedenbrück
LMFV Nordrhein-Westfalen

00:41,80         00:39,51         00:39,14

00:31,86 00:31,09 00:29,74

02:19,48
+00:11,2

16 110
Hansler, Tim
MSC Polizei Braunschweig
LMFV Niedersachsen

00:37,74         00:37,60         
4

00:37,24

00:30,26 00:30,74 00:29,93

02:19,51
+00:11,23

17 102
Adler, Johanna
AMC Wittgenstein - Bad Berleburg
LMFV Nordrhein-Westfalen

00:39,91         00:38,99         00:37,79

00:31,60 00:30,50 00:30,47
2

02:19,75
+00:11,47

18 108
Schneider, Leon
MSC Marktoberdorf
LMFV Bayern

00:38,78         00:37,69         00:41,47

00:30,98 00:30,55
2

00:30,11

02:21,82
+00:13,54

19 101
Schulz, Marlo
SMC Stadthagen
LMFV Niedersachsen

00:39,14         00:38,09         
4

00:36,68

00:30,78 00:30,55 00:30,94
2

02:22,26
+00:13,98

20 123
Warken, Fabian
MSC Losheim
LMFV Saarland

00:36,71         00:36,12         00:37,05
10

00:30,44 00:30,41 00:30,01

02:23,59
+00:15,31
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21 112
Still, Neo-Falk
Kart Club-Hamburg
LMFV Hamburg

00:44,33         00:41,28         00:38,00

00:33,36 00:32,31
2

00:31,82

02:25,41
+00:17,13

22 106
Ullmann, Til
MSC Oschersleben
LMFV Sachsen-Anhalt

00:41,21         00:39,44         00:38,80
2

00:34,64 00:33,97 00:31,93

02:26,14
+00:17,86

23 121
Morgenroth, Johannes
Starkenburger AMC e.V. im ADAC
LMFV Hessen

00:35,58         00:35,64         
2

00:35,40
2

00:29,03 00:29,48 00:29,69
14

02:28,21
+00:19,93

24 111
Hahnsch, Jesse-Dean
Msc Horlofftal
LMFV Hessen

00:41,14         00:38,15         
4

00:39,13
2

00:32,23 00:31,85
2

00:31,27
2

02:30,40
+00:22,12

25 109
Pettelkau, Alexander
MC Oranienburg
LMFV Brandenburg

00:41,67         00:40,41         
8

00:37,29
2

00:30,64 00:37,54
4

00:30,71
2

02:41,95
+00:33,67

26 107
Volk, Finnley
MCL Burgstädt
LMFV Sachsen

00:53,33         00:47,43         00:41,20

00:33,79 00:32,55
10

00:32,22
2

02:45,40
+00:37,12

27 126
Blöchl, Nico
MSC Freyung
LMFV Bayern

00:37,87         00:57,56         
30

00:35,97

00:30,09 00:30,26 00:29,79
4

03:07,58
+00:59,3


